Cold dishes:
ALPENHOF farmer's platter
local bacon, smoked sausage, Parma ham and regional cheese,
with gherkin, horseradish and bread

Salat Bowl
e - with mozzarella, olives and tuna
o -grilled turkey strips
e - with lemongrass prawn skewer

‘Carne Salada’ - Marinated beef
on marinated rocket, parmesan and fine balsamic vinegar

Sour beef
marinated with Tropea onions

Soups:
Bacon or liver dumpling soup
Pancake soup

Pasta, dumplings & Co:

Dumpling trio

Homemade cheese, spinach and beetroot dumplings
with butter & parmesan

Homemade "tagliatelle" with courgette and home-marinated
salmon

‘Carnaroli risotto from the Ramati tomato’
fine buffalo mozzarella and basil

Spaghetti with tomato sauce
Spaghetti alla Bolognese

Spaghetti with garlic, olives oil and chilli

These dishes can also be ordered as a starter - deduction € 1.50

€16,50

€13,50
€15,50
€17,00

€16,50

€13,50

€ 8,50
€ 7,00

€12,50

€15,00

€16,00

€ 8,00
€10,50
€ 9,50

Main courses:
Wienerschnitzel of pork
with French fries and cranberry jam
as children's / senior citizens' portion

Hearty roast onion
with roast potatoes and bacon beans

Braised beef cheek
with mashed potatoes and root vegetables

Grilled cheese from the Passeier Valley
on Mediterranean vegetables

Chicken nuggets with chips
as a children's / senior citizens' portion

Colourful salad buffet (1 plate)

Portion chips

Homemade desserts:
Creme Brulee

Tiramisu®

Homemade apple strudel with vanilla ice cream or whipped
cream

Kaiserschmarren with cranberries jam
- as a main course

- as a dessert

Ask for our dessert of the day or for the ice cream menu

€16,50
€11,00

€ 26,00

€ 26,00

€13,50

€12,50
€ 9,90

€ 6,50

€ 4,00

€5,80

€6,50

€5,00

€11,50
€9,00



